11/2/2025

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

FORS500

KINGO

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
BEST BET 2
BEST BET 3
BEST BET 4

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
FOR500 4

Totals:
KINGO 4
KINGO 5
KINGO 8

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
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Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales Winners
$13.50 $17.00
$20.00 $0.00

$6.75 $2.00
$40.25 $19.00
$20.00 $40.00
$20.00 $40.00

$212.00 $0.00
$212.00 $0.00
$5.00 $0.00
$4.00 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$256.50 $33.50
$256.50 $33.50
$76.00 $4.00
$76.00 $4.00
$123.00 $120.25
$336.00 $284.65
$25.00 $1.25
$4.00 $3.25
$27.00 $14.75
$22.00 $1.00
$537.00 $425.15
$1,120.50 $1,149.00
$75.00 $59.00
$25.00 $44.50
$85.00 $25.00
$1,305.50 $1,277.50
$2,457.25 $1,799.15

RN
Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
($3.50) 0.55 0.67
$20.00 0.81 0.69
$4.75 0.27 0.70
$21.25 1.64
($20.00) 0.81 -0.02
($20.00) 0.81
$212.00 8.63 0.62
$212.00 8.63
$5.00 0.20 0.77
$4.00 0.16 0.77
$1.00 0.04 0.43
$10.00 0.41
$223.00 10.44 1.00
$223.00 10.44
$72.00 3.09 1.00
$72.00 3.09
$2.75 5.01 0.78
$51.35 13.67 0.76
$23.75 1.02 0.76
$0.75 0.16 0.72
$12.25 1.10 0.73
$21.00 0.90 0.74
$111.85 21.85
($28.50) 45.60 0.53
$16.00 3.05 0.58
($19.50) 1.02 0.56
$60.00 3.46 0.50
$28.00 53.13
$658.10 100.00

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01
0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00
0.00
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0.10

0.03

0.04
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0.00
0.01
0.01
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0.02
0.01
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0.65



